
 

SÁBADO  20  DICIEMBRE  -   TORNEO ESTRELLAS DE NAVIDAD 2025 

 

9:00 

PISTA TENIS PISTA TENIS PISTA TENIS PISTA TENIS 

Sasha Ivanchenko / Andre Kosak 

vs 

Daniil Nekhoroshev / Manuel Largo 

Olga Ilina / Taisia Makmak 

vs. 

Juan Carlos Agulló / Irina Bila 

Daniil Kolesnyk / Alisa  Kolesnyk 

vs. 

Vega Andrés / Wuei Chen 

Sofia Bonmatí / Olivia Pina 

vs. 

Daniela Piedecausa / Tomás Miori 

10:00 
Liudmyla Anisimova / Irina Kosak 

vs. 

Renata Aurhanova / Oleg Bureac 

Elena Bazarova / Elena Popova 

vs. 

Arsenii Nikonov / Nikita Nikonov 

Kristyna Klymchuk /Toshia Lejchter 

vs. 

Edahi Aldeguer /Ailin Nuraliyeva 

Artem Bilyi / Tymo Lejchter 

vs. 

Oleksandra Znova / Kristina Bila                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

11:00 
Alexey Dvoretsky / Dmitry Frolov 

vs. 

Vicente Hijón / Francisco Ferrández 

Sasha Ivanchenko / Andre Kosak 

vs 

Sara Villar / Valeria Foschai 

Mykyta Klymchuk / Héctor Follana 

vs. 

Volodymyr Husiev /Aleksandr Bandin 

Olga Ilina / Taisia Makmak 

vs. 

Vladyslav Karpenko / Halyna Mukan 

12:00 
Roberto Sanz  / Joaquín García 

vs 

Daniil Nekhoroshev / Manuel Largo 

Edahi Aldeguer /Ailin Nuraliyeva 

vs. 

Chloe Bintiuc / Clara Valero 

Oleksandra Znova / Kristina Bila 

vs. 

Daniela Piedecausa / Tomás Miori 

Vega Andrés / Wuei Chen 

vs. 

Carmen Sanguino / Elisabeth Toboso 

13:00 
Juan Carlos Agulló / Irina Bila                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

vs. 

Vladyslav Karpenko / Halyna Mukan 

Vicente Hijón / Francisco Ferrández 

vs. 

Volodymyr Husiev /Aleksandr Bandin 

Mykyta Klymchuk / Héctor Follana 

vs. 

Alexey Dvoretsky / Dmitry Frolov 

Antonio Palomar / Víctor Villaplana 

vs. 

Viktoria Patsiura /Alisa Tovchyhrechko  

14:00 
Elena Bazarova / Elena Popova 

vs. 

Liudmyla Anisimova / Irina Kosak 

Dmitry Nagorniy/Svajunas Navagruckas  

vs 

Sara Villar / Valeria Foschai 

Renata Aurhanova / Oleg Bureac  

vs. 

Arsenii Nikonov / Nikita Nikonov                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

 

15:00 
Viktoria Patsiura /Alisa Tovchyhrechko 

vs. 

Carla Albert / Carlota Pina                                                                                                  

Artem Bilyi / Tymo Lejchter 

vs. 

Daniela Piedecausa / Tomás Miori          

Oleksandra Znova / Kristina Bila 

vs. 

Sofia Bonmatí / Olivia Pina 

  Daniil Kolesnyk / Alisa Kolesnyk 

vs. 

Carmen Sanguino / Elisabeth Toboso 

16:00 
Sasha Ivanchenko / Andre Kosak 

vs 

Dmitry Nagorniy/Svajunas Navagruckas  

Sara Villar / Valeria Foschai 

vs. 

Roberto Sanz  / Joaquín García 

Alex Staravoytau / Mikhail Boev 

vs. 

Vladyslav Karpenko / Halyna Mukan 

 

17:00 
Olga Ilina / Taisia Makmak 

vs. 

Alex Staravoytau / Mikhail Boev 

   

18:00 
Juan Carlos Agulló / Irina Bila  

vs. 

Alex Staravoytau / Mikhail Boev 

Roberto Sanz  / Joaquín García 

vs 

Sasha Ivanchenko / Andre Kosak 

  

19:00 
    

                       


